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7/ Bishop Ave, Unit 216

Willowdale Toronto ON M2M 4J4

Details:

List Price: $499,900
Sq Ft: 1200-1399
Bedrooms: 2 + 1
Bathrooms: 2
Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

WA | ; Excellent Value @$404 Psf Spacious 2 + Den 1235 Sqft
g i : - Is Condo Is Located At Desirable Yonge & Finch. With
Direct Access To Subway & Go Station, This Gorgeous
Suite Features Laminate FIrs Throughout, Open
Concept Living & Dining Room, Separate Room For Den
That Can Be Used As A Third Bdrm, Split Bdrms, Large
Eat In Kitchen W/S/S Appliances.

Ensuite Laundry, Plenty Of Storage Including Linen
Closet, Master W/4Pc Ensuite & W/I Closet. Parking &
Locker Included.

S/S Appl, Washer, Dryer, All Elfs. All Window
Coverings, Parking & Locker. Suite Freshly Painted.
Amenities Include Rooftop Garden & Jacuzzi, Indoor
Pool, Gym, Sauna, Squash Court,
Party/Theatre/Billards Rm & 24Hr Conc. See Virtual
Tour!

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 443-0300
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